AduameTp
Hacanku

1.8 -2,3mm

1.8-2.8mm

1.8 -3.2mm

25-35mMm

Pacxon
Bonabl

510
690
820

1060

dwuana3oH
PacnpepneneHus
Boabl

11.00

11.00

11,50

1228

580

760

900

1160

AduanasoH
PacnpeaeneHus
Boaki

11,00

11,00

12.00

12.50

600

820

980

1240

JAduanasoH

PacnpeneneHusa
Bonbl

11.00

11.00

12,00

12.75



